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3 JEKABPS 2023

EV-TYP

Meganuctbl no Kny6

KNIY,508

Bce cobbiTuda

Meganb AuncTtaHumsa

MURENA Lazarev swimming club 1

BospacTHasi rpynna

Nmsa

rog poxaeHPe3ynstart

Cepebpo 4. MyxuumHbl, 50m Battepdisii OHoww (13-14 neT) KOBAJIEB Bnaaucnas 09 29.43

SwiMoscow 1

301070 2. My>x4umHbl, 50m BonbHbIl CTW/Ib KOHuops! (17-18 net) NEBVHOB Hukuta 06 25.71
2. My>X4unHbl, 50m BonbHbIl CTW/b OHowm (9-10 ner) MOMOIAEB Makcum 13 32.22
6. Myx4unHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe OHown (15-16 ner) KACbAHOB Bnagumup 08 30.80
6. MyXumHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe tOHoww (9-10 neT) NMOMOI'AEB Makcum 13 39.00
4. MyXunHbl, 50m BatTepdgnsii OHmopebl (17-18 neT) CO/NNOBbLEB fanunn 06 29.10
4. MyxunHbl, 50m Battepdnsii tOHuops! (17-18 neT) NEBNHOB Hukuta 06 29.10
1. AeByuikn, 50m BosbHbIA CTUMb Jesyuwikn (13-14 ner) MNATAHOBWY KceHus 09 29.29
1. AeByuikn, 50m BosbHbIA CTUMb Jesywikn (11-12 ner) YMPKOBA AHacTacus 11 29.85
1. AeByuikn, 50m BosbHbIA CTUMb Jesywwikn (9-10 nerT) HAOBEXXANHA Banepus 13 31.99
5. feByuwikn, 50m Ha cnvHe [Jesyuikn (11-12 ner) YNPKOBA AHacTacus 11 35.93
5. eBywikn, 50m Ha crnvHe [Jesywwikn (9-10 neT) HALBEXXANHA Banepusi 13 38.55
3. Oesywikn, 50m Battepdnsii JeBywikn (11-12 ner) UVMPKOBA AHacTtacusi 11 34.27
3. OesyLukn, 50m bartTtepdnaii Jesyuikn (9-10 ner) HALEXANHA Banepus 13 36.36

Cepebpo 2. MyxuuHbl, 50m BoJibHbIN CTUSb tOHvopb! (17-18 neT) COJIOBbEB faHunn 06 26.43
2. My>xuuHbl, 50m BosnbHbIli CTW/b KOHoww (9-10 neT) PELOPEHKO Bnagnmup 13 34.56
6. MyXuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe OHnopebl (17-18 neT) COJIOBbEB fdaHuun 06 32.92
4. MyxunHbl, 50m Battepdnsii tOHowm (11-12 neT) HWKNTWH AnekcaHnap 11 34.13
4. MyxunHbl, 50m Battepdnsii tOHowm (9-10 ner) NMOMOI'AEB Makcum 13 37.24
1. feByuikn, 50m BosbHbIA CTUb Jesywwikn (9-10 nerT) KOYEHKO Taucus 14 33.70
5. AesyLikun, 50m Ha cnuHe Jesywiku (13-14 ner) MNATAHOBWY KceHus 09 33.99
5. feByuwikn, 50m Ha cnvHe [Jesyuwiku (9-10 ner) KOYEHKO Taucus 14 39.77

BpoHsa 2. My>x4urHbl, 50m BonbHbIl CTW/b OHoww (15-16 neT) KACbAHOB Bnagnmunp 08 26.78
3. Oesywikn, 50m Battepdnsii [JeBywwikn (9-10 neT) KOUEHKO Taucus 14 39.49
7. CMeLllaHHbIi, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnas9 - 14 net SwiMoscow 1 1 2:21.09

SwiMoscow 2

Cepebpo 6. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe OHowm (9-10 ner) BEPXOPYBEOB Anekceli 13 40.26

BpoHsa 6. MyxuunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe tOHowm (11-12 ner) MOTEXNH Oexunc 12 36.13
4. MyXuuHbl, 50m BatTepdnsii tOHoww (11-12 neT) KOKYLUEHKOB Wnbs 12 35.32
4. MyxunHbl, 50m Battepdnsii tOHowm (9-10 ner) BEPXOPYBOB Anekceii 13 38.40

SwiMoscow 3

Cepebpo 3. [eByuwkun, 50m Battepdnsii [JeByuwiku (9-10 ner) ErOPOBA AnaHa 14 39.10

BpoH3a 4. MyxunHbl, 50m BatTepdnsi tOHuropebl (17-18 neT) KOPO/1b ApTyp 05 29.53

'mapocdepa 1

Cepebpo 2. MyxuumHbl, 50m BobHbIl CTW/Ib HOHown (11-12 net) ®ATUTAPOB ApTém 11 29.55
6. MyxuunHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe HOHown (11-12 net) ®ATUTAPOB ApTém 11 33.38
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MK Kattowa 1

301070 2.
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My>unHbl, 50m BobHBIA CTUNb

. My>X4unHbl, 50m BonbHbIl CTWIb
. My>unHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

. My>xuunHbl, 50m BatTtepdninii

. My>xuunHbl, 50m BatTtepdnisii

. Jesyuwkun, 50m Ha cnuHe

. AeyLwkn, 50m batTepdnaii

MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

. JeByLukn, 50m BonbHbIA CTUNb
. esywkun, 50m Ha cnuHe

. JeBywwkn, 50m batTtepdnsii

. JeBywwkn, 50m batTtepdnsii

. CmewaHHsbIi, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnael5 net v ctaplie
. My>4unHbl, 50m BonbHbIl CTWb
. My>umnHbl, 50m BosbHbIli CTW/b
. My>xuunHbl, 50m BatTtepdniaii

[LeByLuky, 50m BonbHbIA CTUNb
[Jesyuwiku, 50m Ha cnuHe
Jesywikn, 50m battepdnaii

MyxunHbl, 50m BatTtepdnsii
[JeByLuky, 50m BonbHbIA CTUNb

. My>x4unHbl, 50m BonbHbIl CTW/b
. My>x4unHbl, 50m BonbHbIl CTW/b
. My>uuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

. My>uuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

. My>xuunHbl, 50m BatTtepdniaii

. My>xuunHbl, 50m BatTtepdniaii

. AeByLukn, 50m BosbHbIli CTUb

[Jesyuwiku, 50m Ha cnuHe
[Jesyuwkn, 50m Ha cnuHe

. JeByLukn, 50m BatTtepdsii
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My>XUmHbI

OHown (11-12 ner)
tOHowwm (11-12 neT)
My>XXUMHbI

tOHowm (11-12 neT)
Jesyuwikn (13-14 ner)
Jesywiku (13-14 ner)
My>XUmHbI

[Jesyuikn (13-14 ner)
[Jesyuikn (11-12 ner)
YKeHWWHbI

JeBywikn (11-12 ner)

MyXUmHbI

tOHowwm (11-12 neT)
My>XXUMHbI

JKeHLWWHbI

Jesyuwikn (13-14 ner)
Jesywwiku (13-14 ner)

OHoww (9-10 neT)
[Jesyuwikn (11-12 ner)

OHowm (15-16 ner)
OHowm (13-14 ner)
My>XXUMHbI

tOHoww (13-14 neT)
tOHoww (15-16 ner)
tOHown (13-14 net)
JKeHLWHbI
JKeHLWHbI

tOHWopku (15-17 neT)
JKeHLWMHbI

CwmeLlaHHsIi, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnael5 net u ctaple

. My>x4unHbl, 50m BonbHbIl CTW/b
. My>uunHbl, 50m BosbHbIli CTW/b
. My>xuunHbl, 50m BatTtepdninii

. My>xuunHbl, 50m BatTepdniaii

. AeByLukn, 50m BosbHbIli CTUb

[JeByLuky, 50m BonbHbIA CTUNb
[Jesyuwiku, 50m Ha cnuHe
JeBywwikn, 50m Battepdsii
MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe
My>kunHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe
JeByLukn, 50m BoNbHbIA CTUMb
JeByLukn, 50m BonbHbIA CTUNb
[Jesyuikn, 50m Ha cnuHe

. CmeLaHHbIi, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnas9 - 14 net

My>XUmHbI

tOHoww (15-16 ner)
My>XXUMHbI

tOHoww (15-16 ner)
KeHLWWHbI

tOHunopkun (15-17 ner)
JKeHLWHbI

tOHWopku (15-17 neT)
OHoww (15-16 ner)
HOHown (13-14 net)
JeBywikn (11-12 ner)
Jesyuwwikn (9-10 neT)
Jesywikn (11-12 ner)

CHUTPEB Aptem

KBOH PoguoH

KBOH PoguoH

CHUTMPEB ApTtem

KBOH PopguoH

BOVIKO Monuua

BOVIKO Monuta

CHUTVPEB Aptem

BOWIKO MonuHa
YYONCTOBA Codhusa
NNECOBAA Hatanbs
UY®CTOBA Codus

MK Katiowa 1 1
BOrOC/NOBCKWI Anekcanap
BOWVIKO ApTem
BOrOCNOBCKWI AnekcaHap
NNECOBAA Hatanbsa

XOPEBA Mapus

XOPEBA Mapus

COPOKWVIH AHppeii
TOPOEEBA Bapsapa

BEPKOB VBaH

MOMNoOB Bnagnmup
HMKONAEB Hukuta
BOJTYEHKO PycnaH
BEPKOB VBaH

MOMnoB Bnagnmup
CENIEQKVHA WpuHa
OBUNHHWKOBA AHacTacusi
LLUEPBAPJ/I AHacTacus
OBUNMHHIKOBA AHacTacusi
LN HAAC11

LN HAAC11

HUWKONAEB Hukuta
KPACHOKYTCKWN ApTemuii
HMKONAEB Hukuta
KPACHOKYTCKUI ApTemuii
OBUNMHHWKOBA AHacTacusi
LLUEPBAPJIN AHacTacus
CENIEQKVHA WpuHa
LLUEPBAPJ/I AHacTacus
KPACHOKYTCKUI ApTtemnii
MOMNOB Bnagnmup
NOYMENE KOnusa
MEPENELWMHA AneHa
NOYMENE KOnusa

01
12
12
01
12
10
10
01
10
12
78
12

80
11
80
78
10
10

13
12

07
10
96
10
07
10
04
03
06
03

96
08
96
08
03
06
04
06
08
10
11
13
11

25.61
28.75
32.90
27.99
30.57
33.96
32.57
30.37
29.90
37.13
32.07
34.67
2:07.75
26.64
29.75
28.74
30.32
35.15
33.82

36.99
31.07

25.22
26.39
30.15
31.35
28.00
29.05
28.18
33.44
33.75
31.58
2:05.33
2:13.63
26.43
26.21
28.63
28.34
29.92
29.20
33.86
31.98
32.40
32.16
32.24
34.09
38.46
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. JeByuwkn, 50m Ha cnuHe
. JeByLukn, 50m batTtepdnaii
. JeByLukn, 50m batTtepdnaii

. MyXuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe
. MyXuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe

. MyxunHbl, 50m BonbHbIA cTWb

. MyXuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe
. My>xumHbl, 50m BatTtepdisii

. JeByLukn, 50m BonbHbIA CTUNb

. JeByuwkn, 50m Ha cnuHe
. JeByuwkn, 50m Ha cnuHe
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[Jesywwikn (9-10 neT)
YKeHLWWHbI
JeBywikn (11-12 ner)

tOHuops! (17-18 neT)
tOHoww (15-16 ner)
tOHuops! (17-18 neT)
tOHuops! (17-18 neT)
OHoww (15-16 ner)
tOHuopku (15-17 ner)
YKeHWWHbI

KOHuopkn (15-17 neT)

8. CMmeLaHHbIl, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnasl5 net u ctaplie

. Jesywkun, 50m Ha cnuHe

5
3
3
L HAAC 2
3onoTto 6
Cepebpo 6
BpoHsa 2
6
4
1
5
5
L HAAC 3
Cepebpo 5
BpoHsa 6

3

. My>umnHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe
. AeyLukn, 50m batTepdnaii

LM C.Komaposoit 1

300710

Cepebpo

BpoH3a

1. AeByuikn, 50m BosbHbIA CTUMb

3

2. My>x4urHbl, 50m BonbHbIl CTW/b

P ADNNNWO

. JeByLukn, 50m BatTtepdnsii

. MyXuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe
. JeByLikn, 50m batTtepdnsii

tOHnopkun (15-17 net)
tOHoww (9-10 neT)
OHunopkun (15-17 ner)

tOHuopkun (15-17 ner)
tOHvopku (15-17 neT)
OHoww (13-14 neT)
OHown (13-14 net)
[JeBywikn (13-14 ner)

. CmeLaHHbIi, 4 x 50m KomnnekcHoe nnas9 - 14 net

. My>x4unHbl, 50m BonbHbIl CTW/b
. My>uunHbl, 50m BosbHbIli CTW/b

. My>xuunHbl, 50m BatTtepdnnii

. AeByLukn, 50m BosbHbIli CTUb

OHowm (13-14 ner)
KOHoww (9-10 neT)
tOHoww (13-14 neT)
Jesyuwikn (13-14 ner)

MEPENELWIVHA Anena
CENEAKVHA WpuHa
NOYMENE KOnusa

KPYTOB OmuTpuii
KANTMHWH leoprwii
KPYTOB OmuTpuii
COPOKWH WBaH

JXYKOB Wropb
PYWAKOBA Enusaseta
KYTHOIOPCKAA MuneHa
PYLWAKOBA EnusaseTta
WM HAAC2 1

CTAPLLOBA Mapwus
BABKWH CeméH
BYBEHUOBA Japbs

FPEYYLUHNKOBA Bapsapa
MPEUYYLWHWVKOBA Bapsapa
YXEPAEP Anppeii

YXEPJEP Anppeii
VIBAHHVIKOBA Hagexga
LM C.Komaposoii 1 1
LLLEPBEAKOB CssaToCnaB
POAMOHOB Ceprei
LLEPBAKOB CssaToCnaB
MBAHHUWKOBA Hapgexga

13
04
11

06
08
06
06
07
07
00
07

07
13
06

08
08
10
10
09

09
14
09
09

41.66
32.31
37.56

32.39
31.63
27.06
36.59
28.90
31.52
34.93
36.74
2:08.89

36.64
40.62
35.80

29.01
31.44
26.80
31.65
33.00
2:20.92
27.61
34.59
29.73
30.12
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