

YEMTHOHAT CREAN CTOPTUBLEX KANGOB



4.	, 50m	(13-14)	09	29.43
SwiMoscow 1				
2.	, 50m	(17-18)	06	25.71
2.	, 50m	(9-10)	13	32.22
6.	, 50m	(15-16)	08	30.80
6.	, 50m	(9-10)	13	39.00
4.	, 50m	(17-18)	06	29.10
4.	, 50m	(17-18)	06	29.10
1.	, 50m	(13-14)	09	29.29
1.	, 50m	(11-12)	11	29.85
1.	, 50m	(9-10)	13	31.99
5.	, 50m	(11-12)	11	35.93
5.	, 50m	(9-10)	13	38.55
3.	, 50m	(11-12)	11	34.27
3.	, 50m	(9-10)	13	36.36
2.	, 50m	(17-18)	06	26.43
2.	, 50m	(9-10)	13	34.56
6.	, 50m	(17-18)	06	32.92
4.	, 50m	(11-12)	11	34.13
4.	, 50m	(9-10)	13	37.24
1.	, 50m	(9-10)	14	33.70
5.	, 50m	(13-14)	09	33.99
5.	, 50m	(9-10)	14	39.77
2.	, 50m	(15-16)	08	26.78
3.	, 50m	(9-10)	14	39.49
7.	, 4 x 50m	9 - 14 SwiMoscow 1 1		2:21.09
SwiMoscow 2				
6.	, 50m	(9-10)	13	40.26
6.	, 50m	(11-12)	12	36.13
4.	, 50m	(11-12)	12	35.32
4.	, 50m	(9-10)	13	38.40
SwiMoscow 3				
3.	, 50m	(9-10)	14	39.10
4.	, 50m	(17-18)	05	29.53
1				
2.	, 50m	(11-12)	11	29.55
6.	, 50m	(11-12)	11	33.38

" " " www.swimleague.ru

25 , . ALGE timing



Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191











YEMTHOHAT CREAN CTOPTUBLEX KAYEOB



1					
2.	, 50m			01	25.61
2.	, 50m	(11-12)		12	28.75
6.	, 50m	(11-12)		12	32.90
4.	, 50m	,		01	27.99
4.	, 50m	(11-12)		12	30.57
5.	, 50m	(13-14)		10	33.96
3.	, 50m	(13-14)		10	32.57
6.	, 50m	,		01	30.37
1.	, 50m	(13-14)		10	29.90
5.	, 50m	(11-12)		12	37.13
3.	, 50m	(,		78	32.07
3.	, 50m	(11-12)		12	34.67
8.	, 4 x 50m	15	1 1		2:07.75
2.	, 50m	. •	• •	80	26.64
2.	, 50m	(11-12)		11	29.75
4.	, 50m	(2)		80	28.74
1.	, 50m			78	30.32
5.	, 50m	(13-14)		10	35.15
3.	, 50m	(13-14) (13-14)		10	33.82
	, 30111	(10-14)		10	33.02
SPLASH					
4.	, 50m	(9-10)		13	36.99
1.	, 50m	(11-12)		12	31.07
1					
2.	, 50m	(15-16)		07	25.22
2.	, 50m	(13-14)		10	26.39
6.	, 50m	(,		96	30.15
6.	, 50m	(13-14)		10	31.35
4.	, 50m	(15-16)		07	28.00
4.	, 50m	(13-14)		10	29.05
1.	, 50m	(10 11)		04	28.18
5.	, 50m			03	33.44
5.	, 50m	(15-17)		06	33.75
3.	, 50m	(10 11)		03	31.58
8.	, 4 x 50m	15	1 1	00	2:05.33
7.	, 4 x 50m	9 - 14	11		2:13.63
2.	, 50m	3 - 14	1.1	96	26.43
2.	, 50m	(15-16)		08	26.21
4.	, 50m	(10 10)		96	28.63
4. 4.	, 50m	(15-16)		08	28.34
1.	, 50m	(13-10)		03	29.92
1. 1.	, 50m	(15-17)		06	29.92
		(13-17)			
5. 3.	, 50m 50m	(15-17)		04 06	33.86 31.98
	, 50m	The state of the s			
6.	, 50m	(15-16)		08	32.40
6.	, 50m	(13-14)		10	32.16
1.	, 50m	(11-12)		11	32.24
	, 50m	(9-10)		13	34.09
1. 5.	, 50m	(11-12)		11	38.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to RSF/Moscow City Swimming Federation

03.12.2023 12:15 -





25











ALGE timing

3 ДЕКАБРЯ 2023



5. 3.	, 50m , 50m	(9-10)		13 04	41.66 32.31
3.	, 50m	(11-12)		11	37.56
2					
6.	, 50m	(17-18)		06	32.39
6.	, 50m	(15-16)		08	31.63
2.	, 50m	`(17-18 ´)		06	27.06
6.	, 50m	(17-18)		06	36.59
4.	, 50m	(15-16) [´]		07	28.90
1.	, 50m	(15-17)		07	31.52
5.	, 50m	,		00	34.93
5.	, 50m	(15-17)		07	36.74
8.	, 4 x 50m	15	2 1		2:08.89
3					
5.	, 50m	(15-17)		07	36.64
6.	, 50m	(9-10)		13	40.62
3.	, 50m	(15-17)		06	35.80
	1				
1.	, 50m	(15-17)		08	29.01
3.	, 50m	(15-17)		80	31.44
2.	, 50m	(13-14)		10	26.80
6.	, 50m	(13-14)		10	31.65
3.	, 50m	(13-14)		09	33.00
7.	, 4 x 50m	9 - 14	. 11		2:20.92
2.	, 50m	(13-14)		09	27.61
2.	, 50m	(9-10)		14	34.59
4.	, 50m	(13-14)		09	29.73
1.	, 50m	(13-14)		09	30.12

www.swimleague.ru

ALGE timing 25



Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191











03.12.2023 12:15 -